
unday, September 5
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m. 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m. Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,

7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBwswin.6. Oam. Musio for Early ise-~
7.165 Dominion Weather Forecast7.30 Junior Request session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)8.15 Uncie Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. O Ballet Theatre
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)11. GO The Friendly Road Service of Song11.46 Sunday Star: Edmund Kurtz12. 0 Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2. 0 Music by Kalman and Stolz2.30 For the Pianist
3. 0 Reserved
3.16 Operatic Highlights3.30 information Please4.0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
4.30 Prince of Peace6. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)6.46 Children’s Feature: Meet the People

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. & Sorrowful and Not So Sorrowful
Tales (NZBS) (first broadcast)
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 Radio Theatre Guest Hour7.30 Musicland (VOA&. 0 Dead Silence (BBC)
$.30 Much Binding (BBC)8. 0 ZB Concert Hafli: Light Music by.the tional Orchestra conducted byw ck Braithwaite (NZBS)
8.35 Sunday Orteshae’

The Last Lap
11.0 From the Halli of Fame ©

12. 0 Close down

2ZBwie30.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Request Session9.20 The Services Session (Colin McKay)10. 0 For Your Contemplation10.30 Sports Magazine10.45 The World of Sport (Wallieingram) .71. 0 Bands on Parade
71.30 Sunday Artist12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
(2.30 Wellington South Salvation Army
an
3, 0 Reserved
4.30 Prince of Peace6.15 Sorrowful and Not So SorowfulTales (NZBS)

(ores broadcast)6.30 Names that Made History
EVENING PROGRAMME

7. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Musicland (VOA)8. 0 There Are No Bugles (ABC)8.30 Much
Binding (BBC) |8. O ZB Concert Hall: Light Music bythe National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)9.35 Sunday ee The Last Lap(NZBS)10.55 Music for the End of the Day12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division. progratmmes are published by

arrangement,

3ZB tiveam.
6. Oa.m. Sunday Serenade
Y Pie | Junior Request session for Canter-
bury Children
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout (Bill Craven)
10. 0 Treasury of Music
11. 0 From Our Head Office Library
11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: MicrogrooveManner
Reserved
World LibraryReserved
Prince of PeaceFor the Jennifer in Lon-
(BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Organ at TwilightStudio Presentation
London Studio Melodies (BBC)Musictand (VOA)There Are No -- (ABC)Much Binding (BBC)ZB Concert Hall: Light Musio byNational Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)

9.356 Sunday Showcase: The Last Lap
(NZBS)10.47 Music in Lighter Vein11.50 Meditation

12. 0 Close down
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AZB wor. tm
6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme
7.15 "Weather Forecast
7.45 Sacred Half-hour
8.15 Breakfast session '
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Services session (Sergeant Major)10.15 Musical Treasures
10.30 Sports and Sportsmen (Brian
11. 0 Reserved
41.30 Variety from our L.P. Library12. 0 The Otago Request session2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring thelatest overseas material
3. 0 Reserved
4.15 Youthful Harmony (Studio)
4.30 Prince of Peace5. 0 Reserved
5.30 Names that Made History (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Microgroove Music6.30 The Vibrateens (Studio)
se London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Musicland (VOA)8.0 There Are No Bugles (ABC) (final
broadcast)8.30 Much Binding (BBC)9. 0 ZB Concert Hall: Light Music bythe National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)35 Sunday Showcase: The Last Lap(NZBS)11. 0 Starlight Serenade12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
8. 0am. Junior Request Session9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast8. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand10, 0 A Grace Moore Recital10.16 The Philharmonic Orchestra of
Kes Angeles conducted by Alfred Wallen-stein
Music by David Rose, Richard Rodgersand Richard Addinsell10.46 Reserved11. O Stars of Variety11.30 London Studio Concerts: The BBCNorthern Orchestra conducted by VilemTauskyOverture No. 1 (Leonora) BeethovenSlavonic Dance No. 4 if F Dvorak
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 4 » Liszt
12. 0 Request Session2. Op.m. Journey in Melody: MortonGould
2.10 Rhythm Parade2.30 Operatic Stage ~

3. 0 Beaux and Belles (Part 1) (BBC)4.0 Recent Releases
4.30 Some Experiences at Sea, a talk byTom Sawtell (Studio)
4.45 Melodies in Microgrooves5.15 The Companions of Song5.30 For the one Winnie the Pooh( )

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Talk on Community Chest6.15 Colin Thompson (baritone)
Callao GrahamSalt Water SmithGoin’ Home Dvorak-Fisher
Arise, O Sun Day(Studio)

6.30 Living to Learn; It’s All Yours, byJoan Faulkner Biake NZBS) .

6.45 Famous Pianists: Walter Gieseking7. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
7.30 Musicland (VOA)8.0: Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case

(8BC) *
8.30 Much airy (BBC)
9. 0 ZB Concert Hall: Liaht Music bythe National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)
9.30. Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Malor LeonardMiller of the Salvation Army (Studio)10. O Listen to These: Recent recordingsfor the musical connoisseur
10.30 Close down

----

At 6.15 2ZA will broadcast a studio
recital of ballads by the baritene Colin
Thompson,

I,}23
/
Anouncemewts!3rcor2TirST RELEASE inMz Or
Festival RECORDINGS
Pressed from the original recordings of these world-famous studios:
DECCA CORAL BRUNSWICK RCA SAvOY REGENT
BELL FESTIVAL METRONOME; in populars, evergreens and
classics.

ANotheR Nz. FiRST0
EXTENDED PLAY78 rPam: RECORDINGSFestival's unique process brings long-plcy advantages to single-speed recordplayers-~two full-length numbers on ecch side of Extended Play 78 ~p.m. discslAlso available are Stanaard 78 Npm and Leng Play 331/ Npam all featuringsuch top-tlight artists as Frankie Laine, Ella Fitzgerald Dorsey Brothers; HazelScott, Duke Ellington, Louis Armstrong, Percy Faith, Marion Anderson, ElizabethSchumann; Charles Laughton:

NATURAL BALaNCE

Worous "estminsten VOXLong laYiRGRecords

2 Long-playing high-fidelity WESTMINSTER and vox classics at last available inNew Zealandl Triple-award winners for the last three years of Grand Prixdu Disque, Paris, WESTMINSTER recordings have been acclaimed by the world'$critics for their technical excellence:
Look AT THESE TITLES: Hundreds of new-release titles at record shops now include;Oh My Papa; Wedding Bell, Heart 0f My Heart My Friend the Ghost, Tops of thePops; Billboard's Best, Carousal, South Pacific, Oklanoma; Victor Herbert, Showboat,Porgy & Bess, Don Pasquale, Brandenburg Concerto, St. Matthew's Passion, Lieutenanr
Kije,Eisteddfod, Mahler.

AT RECORD SHOPS EVERYWHERE
Sole New Zealand Distributors:

G} A w00LLE R & C LTD
R.O: Box 2167, Auckland; and at Wellington and Christchurch:


